

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7283 OF 2012
(For Prel. Hearing)

M/S SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS MANGALORE Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Naganand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, S.G.I.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks at the request of the learned senior
counsel for the Appellant.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER