

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7283/2012

M/S SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS MANGALORE . & ANR. Respondent(s)
(ONLY CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5066-5073/2015 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD.
REGISTRAR COURT.)

WITH

C.A. No. 5066-5073/2015 (IV-A)

(ONLY CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5066-5073/2015 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD.
REGISTRAR COURT.)

Date : 26-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr Shubranshu Padhi, Adv.
Ms Priyashree Sharma Ph, Adv.
Mr Somay Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr Santosh Prasad Chaurasiya, Adv.
Mr H.K.Naik, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr Santosh Prasad Chaurasiya, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 5066-5073/2015

Respondent nos. 1 to 8 are duly served/represented.

Affidavit of valuation and deficit court fee filed.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
26.07.2018

hj